
        
 

  

                                     

 

 

 

 

 

Pray for our Country 
Employee of the Quarter 

       Joseph LeSage 

 

  

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

   

 

   

Joseph LeSage is our new Project Manager. 

Joe and his wife, Mary have three beautiful 

children, Hugo, Esmée, and Dante. 

They moved to Kentucky 3 years ago from 

Kansas. The family loves outdoor activities,  

especially hiking, gardening, and playing in 

creeks. Joseph also enjoys woodworking,  

playing golf, chess, and football. 

Being from Kansas, He is a Chiefs fan! 
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                                                               Congratulations to Jillian and Austin                                       
                                                                                             on the 2/5/24 birth of their son, 

                                                                      Brooks William Burlew! 
 

                                                          Condolences to Robbie Meadors in the loss 

                                                                          of his grandfather, Tom John Bleska 
 

Condolences to Jeff and Christine Bender  
                                                                                in the loss of Jeff’s dad, Robert J. Bender 

 
                                                                             We are all so thankful that Julie has had all                                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                her treatments and is feeling great.

It’s Spring!

 

 

 

 

 

 
           

 

 

 

 

 

 

         The Waters Edge Venue is owned by 

Randy Reno and Jeff Bender. 

            Located on 15 acres, the property has  

                                        an Ohio River view and features a two 

                                                                                                                                                         acre lake also with a River view. The           

                               venue will have space for 400 guests. 

                                                                   https://watersedgeevent.com/  
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The Chiefs won 
the 2024 Super 
Bowl two years 

in a row! 

Even Randy 
wasn’t so sure it 
would happen 

this way!  

 

 

 

Way to go, Kansas City Chiefs! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Congratulations to Carter McNeely, son of Ryan McNeely & Sara Foster! 

 

 

Carter plays hockey for the NKY Norse team 

 He plays defense for the 10U travel team. 

In the off season, he continues his skills 
training through various hockey camps in the 
tristate area.  

Carter is the only player on 
his team to receive the game 
belt three games in a row. 

 

 

 

Carter has also received 
tournament MVP status!  

Carter is eager to continue 
learning and growing in the 
sport he loves! 

We wish Carter the best and 
can’t wait to see how he 
continues to develop into the 
next Wayne Gretzky! 

Go, Carter!!!! 

 

 

 

  

 



Dumpster Rental 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$385.00 per Delivery 
Size: 20 Cubic Yards  

Up to 7 Day Rental 

Ton(s): 1.5 included 

Each additional ton $90 

Mattresses and Tires $20.00 extra 
 



 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Julie Reno  Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Justin Foster  Director of Construction Operations jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Joseph Lesage  Project Manager jlesage@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield  Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Ryan McNeely  Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Division jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller       Projects/Maintenance jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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